
FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Organization Chart for Services 

 
This chart does not include every possible issue; however, it is provided as a resource 

for parents and students when seeking Districtlevel support. 

 

Area  Name/Title  phone/email 

Grade disputes must begin with site 
Principal  
Grade appeal after the Principal has 
met with parent, please contact: 

 
Assist. Sup Ed Services 
Dr. Sylvia Kaufman 

 
7148702840 
skaufman@fjuhsd.org 

Special Education issues should 
begin with the student’s case carrier 
teacher or Principal. 
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Director Special Ed 
Dr. Sue Singh 

 
7148702870 
ssingh@fjuhsd.org 

Athletics issues should begin at the 
school level with the coach, Athletic 
Director, or Principal. 
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Assist. Sup Human Res. 
Dr. Ed Atkinson 

 
7148702883 
eatkinson@fjuhsd.org 
 

Cheerleading issues should begin 
at the school level with the coach, 
Assistant Principal, or Principal.  
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Executive Director Adm 
Dr. Jennifer Williams 

 
7148702803 
jwilliams@fjuhsd.org 

Instructional materials/books 
issues should begin with the teacher, 
Assistant Principal or Principal.  
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Assist. Sup Ed Services 
Dr. Sylvia Kaufman 

 
7148702840 
skaufman@fjuhsd.org 

School Discipline issues should 
begin with the Assistant Principal and 
Principal. 
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Executive Director Adm 
Dr. Jennifer Williams 

 
7148702803 
jwilliams@fjuhsd.org 



Personnel issues should begin with 
the site Principal. 
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Assist. Sup Human Res 
Dr. Ed Atkinson 

 
7148702883 
eatkinson@fjuhsd.org 
 

Food Services accounts please 
check the Food Services Web page  
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Director Food Services 
Chris Trimble 
 

 
7148702821 
ctrimble@fjuhsd.org 

Google Technology Account 
issues should begin with the school 
Assistant Principal or Principal 
Continuing concerns please contact: 
 

 
Director Technology 
Services 
Carl Samantello 

 
7148702860 
csamantello@fjuhsd.org 

Transportation (bus) issues 
please contact: 

 
Director Transportation 
Raphael Delgado 
 

 
7146805613 
rdelgado@fjuhsd.org 

Teenage Pregnancy & Parenting 
Program (TAPP), please contact: 

La Sierra High School 
Assistant Principal 
Gary Day 

 
7144477827 
gday@fjuhsd.org 
 

District Budget Information  Assistant Sup Business 
Ron Lebs 

7148702810 
rlebs@fjuhsd.org 
 

Transcripts should begin with 
accessing the request for a transcript 
on the District Web site link 
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Jackie Nia 

 
7148702844 
JNia@fjuhsd.org 

Inter/Intra District Permits should 
begin at the school site with the 
secretary or Principal 
Continuing concerns please contact: 

 
Sunny Garcia 

 
7148702846 
sdgarcia@fjuhsd.org 

Superintendent’s Office 
Board of Trustee messages 

Dr. Scott Scambray 
Executive Assistant 
Linda Harter 

7148702801 
sscambray@fjuhsd.org 
lharter@fjuhsd.org 
 

Use of Facilities Request 
 

Leticia Lacuesta  7148702813 
llacuesta@fjuhsd.org 
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